

Western Slope 4 Wheelers <u>Sponsor Checklist</u> P.O Box 2037 Montrose, CO 81402 www.ws4w.com

The Western Slope 4 Wheelers are a not-for-profit organization.

Your sponsorship will help our organizations efforts to protect your public lands usage for present day use and for use by future generations.

All sponsorships will be from January thru December of the same year.

Sponsors logo will be displayed on the Club website. Additionally, Sponsor will receive a decal with the current sponsor year, to be displayed, per the sponsors preference.

The Western Slope 4 Wheelers reserve the right to remove a Sponsor at any time.

	Sponsor Details	
Full name of Sponsor:		
Website(if applicable):		
Contact Person:		
Phone Number:		
Billing Address:		
	Sponsor Fees are not tax deductible	
	Ad Details (For Club Use)	
Business card Included:	Yes or No (Circle One)	
Special Notes:		
Payment Details: \$	Cash/Check:	CH#
Payment Received By:	Date:	
GLOPE T	Receipt for Advertising	
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Payment Received by:	Date:
	Payment Amount:	Cash/Check:
WI G WSAWLOG 50 Montrose, Colorado	Sponsors Logo will be displayed on the Club we same year. Sponsor Fees are not tax deductible.	ebsite from January thru December of the
Hose, Colo	The Western Slope 4 Wheelers reserve	e

the right to remove a Sponsor at any time.